
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TAMILNADU MEDICAL SERVICES CORPORATION LTD 
(A Government of TamilNadu Undertaking) 

No.417, Pantheon Road, Egmore, Chennai-600 008. 
Phone : 28191890 / 28190259; Fax: 044 -28190636 

 

   The due date for the tender is extended as follows. 
    

Sl. 
No. 

Description Tender Ref. 
Sale 

period 

Last date and 
time for 

receipt of 
bids 

Date and 
time of 

opening of 
bid 

1. Advanced PFT System 

415/DIFF/DME-
PDK/TNMSC/ ENGG/2018, 

Dt.24.12.2018 

upto  
05.03.2019 

Upto 11.00 AM 

on 06.03.2019 

06.03.2019  at 

12.00 Noon 
 

 

 

All other terms and conditions of the tenders remain unchanged. 

The bidders are requested to ensure the validity of the EMD on the date of bid opening. 

          Sd/- 
General Manager (E) 


